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Puerto-Rico ADJUNTAS Max Temperature (AVERAGE:28.1
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Hottest

Value

285 °C

29.6 °C

30.8 °C

30.1 °C

°C)

Hottest
Date

2006
August
August 1987

July to September 2009

(Period: 1981 - 2010)

Coolest

Value

275°C

26.5°C

24.4°C

252 °C

.;?1.
L/c FCS

Coolest
Date

1983
January
January 2005

December to February 2004



ADJUNTAS, Puerto-Rico - Monthly Max Temperature

(Location: 18.2°N, -66.8°W; Period of record: 1981-2010)
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ADJUNTAS, Puerto-Rico - Seasonal Max Temperature

(Location: 18.2°N, -66.8°W; Period of record: 1981-2010)
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